
N

Área útil= 315.11 m2    -   Área rentable= 342.50 m2

ESCALA:ANOTACIONES:

NOMENCLATURA:

FECHA:

METROS S/E 11/05/2022

Guadiana 31 - Niveles 5, 6, 7 y 8

Área terraza = 5.34 m2  

14.80

18.42

10.05

14.80

18.42

10.05

METROS S/E 08/03/2022

N5

ESCALA:ANOTACIÓNES:

NOMENCLATURA:

CLAVE DE PLANO

FECHA:

N


